© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence IX5000 Series
Product Overview
Create exceptionally vibrant immersive telepresence experiences with a state-of-the-art, rich-media
system. Finely crafted and easy to use, the Cisco TelePresence
®
IX5000 Series brings together teams,

Relative humidity 10 to 95% (noncondensing)
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
Table 6 gives ordering information for the IX5000 Series. Please note: Tabletops are made from natural wood
materials and may therefore contain grain, texture, and color variances.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Configuration Table Options Part Numbers
Cisco TelePresence IX5000 6 seat system CTS-IX5000
Hickory (default) CTS-5K-TBL-H-6S
Walnut CTS-5K-TBL-W-6S
Cisco TelePresence IX5200 18 seat system CTS-IX5200
Hickory (default) CTS-5K-TBL-H-18S
Walnut CTS-5K-TBL-W-18S
Figure 2.   IX5000 Series Hickory Table Wood Option (default)
Figure 3.   IX5000 Series Walnut Table Wood Option
Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.